Class. Tempo

00.32.12
00.34.08
00.34.13
00.34.48
00.35.59
00.36.04
00.36.13
00.36.20
00.36.52
00.37.01
00.37.04
00.37.55
00.38.18
00.39.24
00.39.35
00.39.40
00.40.17
00.40.57
00.41.54
00.42.06
00.42.22
00.43.42
00.44.03
00.44.48
00.45.58
00.46.14
00.46.21
00.46.25
00.46.33
00.46.38
00.46.50
00.47.13
00.48.23
00.48.38
00.49.03
00.49.09
00.49.12
00.49.17
00.49.24
00.49.47
00.50.18
00.50.37
00.50.58
00.51.15
00.51.36
00.52.52
00.54.46
00.54.55
00.55.45
00.57.05
00.57.20
00.57.30
00.59.42
01.01.32
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7° RUNNERS RIETI TOUR 2013
ZONA VAZIA - RIETI 28/07/2013

Km. 8,770 - Ore 10,05

8~ Tappa GRAN PRIX del CENTRO ITALIA (GPCI)

Cognome Nome

Di Gregorio Roberto
Bernardi Danilo
Riccitelli Fabio

De Fazio Riccardo
Festuccia Giovanni
Belardini Gianluca
Correale Veronica
Massai Giulio
Silvestri Alessandro
Mollica Mariano
Pelosi Monica
Angelucci Malveno
Schisano Francesco
Acunzo Pasquale
Brescini Fabio
Proietti Pietro
Menesatti Elisabetta
Jedrusik Magdalena Agata
Ciarcia Fabio
Bortoloni Natale
Diario Mario
Cecchini Mara
Giordano Mario
Borghi Giancarlo
Camertoni Antonio
Battistelli Liviano
Calcagna Roberto
Setzu Stefano
Paris Filiberto
lacobelli Letizia
Massarelli Giorgio
Battelli Paolo
Aquilante Giuseppina
Pintus Giovanni
Raru Carmen
Crollari Sandro
Rubinace Rita
Piedimonte Vittorio
Bandinu Ignazio
Troisi Raffaele
Masa Giuseppe
Ruggeri Nadia

Di Tanna Nicola Amato
Talone Davide
Petrelli Marcella
Fusco Caterina
Pellino Antonino
De Santis Maria Paola
Delle Fratte Fabio
Mancini Domenico
Vecchi Grazia
Pelliccia Vincenzo
Cannavo Umberto Paolo
Ciocchetti Silvana

DataNascita Pettorale

18/08/1974 122
04/04/1973 230
08/02/1960 442
04/08/1964 344
25/09/1972 236
09/10/1971 273
16/11/1977 1062
29/06/1964 396
13/05/1976 123
11/11/1962 445
06/10/1966 1146
25/01/1960 488
10/03/1953 600
01/01/1964 394
11/11/1960 432
17/06/1962 435
11/11/1965 1145
02/08/1978 1048
24/11/1974 154
25/12/1948 704
17/03/1949 646
07/09/1973 1099
11/11/1959 409
16/12/1941 807
24/10/1949 618
02/01/1946 708
01/01/1961 485
01/01/1973 270
12/06/1958 560
23/05/1976 1045
22/07/1963 415
26/06/1964 352
04/03/1966 1130
03/05/1944 700
26/07/1967 1120
11/11/1963 443
01/01/1966 1144
01/01/1964 395
30/04/1959 429
20/02/1956 554
01/01/1963 486
21/06/1968 1131
01/05/1953 633
11/11/1953 623
13/06/1961 1174
22/05/1978 1061
27/04/1948 702
04/05/1951 943
15/09/1953 620
27/09/1938 852
16/11/1962 1175
19/11/1951 642
05/04/1956 516
25/11/1949 945

Societa

Tivoli Marathon

Corsa dei Santi

Corsa dei Santi

UISP ROMA

ACRSD Outdoor Rieti
asd atl. Amatori Velletri
Running club Futura
Myricae

GS D. ValRosandra Trieste
Corsa dei Santi
Podistica Solidarieta
Runners Cittaducale
ASD Albatros Roma
GS Lital

Corsa dei Santi

Corsa dei Santi

GS Lital

UISP ROMA

LBM Sport

Podistica Solidarieta
Fulmini & Saette

asd atl. Amatori Velletri
Corsa dei Santi
Amatori Podistica Terni
Roma Road Runners
Corsa dei Santi

GS Lital

GS Lital

UISP Avis Rieti
Amatori Podistica Terni
Podistica Interamna
GS Cat Sport

US Roma 83

ASD Forza Maggiore
ASD Forza Maggiore
Podistica Solidarieta
GS Lital

GS Lital

Naturalmente Castelnuovo
Podistica Ostia

GS Lital

GS Cat Sport

Fulmini & Saette

Roma Road Runners
Podistica Ostia
Giovanni Scavo 2000
Atletica Insieme Forhans Team
Roma Road Runners
Atletica Insieme Forhans Team
ASD Asterix

Podistica Ostia
podistica mare di Roma
Podistica Ostia

Astra Roma

Categoria

MM-35
MM-40
MM-50
MM-45
MM-40
MM-40
MF-35
MM-45
MM-35
MM-50
MF-45
MM-50
MM-60
MM-45
MM-50
MM-50
MF-45
MF-35
MM-35
MM-65
MM-60
MF-40
MM-50
MM-70
MM-60
MM-65
MM-50
MM-40
MM-55
MF-35
MM-50
MM-45
MF-45
MM-65
MF-45
MM-50
MF-45
MM-45
MM-50
MM-55
MM-50
MF-45
MM-60
MM-60
MF-50
MF-35
MM-65
MF-60
MM-60
MM-75
MF-50
MM-60
MM-55
MF-60
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55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

01.01.49
01.02.34
01.08.31
01.08.32
23.59.59

00.43.00
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF

Veroli
Zanecchia
Dessi
Sconocchia
Bernardi

Checchetelli
Del Sordo
Guadagno
Mitu
Reggiani
Guadagno
Palombi
Palmucci

Federico
Stefania
Romano
Renzo
Noemi

NON COMPETITIVI

Lorenzo
Caterina
Anastasia
Ada Daniela
Lorenzo
Anastasia
Bruna
Grazia

11/08/1945
01/01/1962
09/01/1954
11/11/1951
21/07/1995

04/04/1968
11/11/1955

17/03/1961

705
1180
561
614
1030

1111
908
NC1
1178
NC2

Atletica Faleria

GS Lital

Podistica Solidarieta
UISP Avis Rieti
indipendente

UISP Auvis Rieti
indipendente
indipendente

UISP Auvis Rieti
indipendente

Uisp Runners - Rieti
Uisp Runners - Rieti
Uisp Runners - Rieti

MM-65 H
MF-50 Q
MM-55 F
MM-60 G
AF M



